

ISI S.A.S

Ingeniería y Suministros Industriales

Manizales, Septiembre 04 de 2020.

Señores
EMPOCALDAS
Ciudad

REF: INVITACION PUBLICA 107 DE 2020.

ITEM	DESCRIPCION	CODIGO	UND	CANTIDAD	V/UNITARIO	VALOR TOTAL
1	TUBERIA ALCANTARILLADO 12" UNION CAUCHO S-8	14808	ml	48.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 1,896,000.00
2	TUBERIA ALCANTARILLADO 6" UNION CAUCHO S-8	14807	ml	54.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 718,200.00
3	TUBERIA ALCANTARILLADO 10" UNION CAUCHO S-8	14810	ml	18.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 477,000.00
4	SILLETA YEE 12"X6"	1655	und	11.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 748,000.00
5	ADITIVO EPOXICO	2087	1/4 gal	6.00	\$ 80,800.00	\$ 484,800.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 4,324,000.00
IVA						\$ 821,560.00
TOTAL						\$ 5,145,560.00

CORDIALMENTE


ISI S.A.S
NIT.901.336.997-9

JHON JAIRO VALENCIA
Representante Legal

Carrera 32 No. 10 A 80 PBX: +57 6 883 98 39 Celular: +57 313 49 785 46 / +57 313 801 24 03
Nit: 901.336.997-9 Email: industriaisi06@gmail.com Manizales -
Colombia